
 

2023 CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY PREFERRED VENDORS 

 

AUDIO, VISUAL & STAGING 
PR Pro, Elliott Dolan 

 
(704) 927-9724 | Direct Line 
(704) 332-8176 | Charlotte Office 
edolan@partyreflections.com  
 

AUTO/TRAILER DETAILING 
Platinum Mobile, Mitchell Whitney 

 
(252) 665-0751 
platinummobiled@yahoo.com 
 

PORT-A-JOHNS, COMFORT STATIONS & FENCING 
United Site Services, Jenae Polk 

 
(704) 476-5781 
jenae.Polk@unitedsiteservices.com 
 

FLORIST & DÉCOR 
Tropical Images, Emily Tucker 
 
 
 
Harrisburg Florist 

 
emily@tropicalimages.net 
(704) 678-6297 
 
(704) 455-2294 
 

FOOD & BEVERAGE 
Levy Restaurants 

 
(704) 455-4442 
 

FURNITURE/TENT/LINEN RENTALS 
Party Reflections, Kathryn Meyer 

 
 
 
 

AFR, Trish Moore 

 
(704) 927-9718 | Direct Line 
(704) 332-8176 | Charlotte Office 
kmeyer@partyreflections.com 
 
tmoore@rentfurniture.com 
(919) 862-8889 | Direct Line 
 

GENERATOR/LIGHT TOWER RENTALS 
United Rentals, Drew Scheorn 

 
wsheorn@ur.com 
(803) 262-4404    
 

HOTELS 
Marriott - University City, Rachel Colichio 
Hilton – University City 
Embassy Suites 

 
rachel.colichio@unccharlottemarriott.com 
(704) 547-7444 
(704) 455-8200 
 

ICE 
Bill the Ice Man 

 
(423) 366-3076 
 

SCANNER RENTALS 
Racing Electronics 

 

 
(704) 866-1345 

SIGNAGE:  
Smith Printing, Gary Smith 

 
(704) 575-9235 
 

SOUVENIRS/MERCHANDISE/LANYARDS 
SMI Properties, Robbie Fuller 

 
(704) 455-4390 
 

 



 

 

CMS MAILING ADDRESS - 

CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY 

ATTN: “CMS STAFF NAME” 

5555 CONCORD PARKWAY S 

CONCORD, NC 28027 

 

 

CMS SHIPPING (LARGE ITEMS/PALLETS) – 

CMS-OPERATIONS 

C/O “Your Company Name” 

Your Contact Number 

5511 MOREHEAD ROAD 

CONCORD, NC 28027 

 


